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Federacion Guipuzcoana de Karate
Gipuzkoako Karate Federakuntza

CENSO PROVISIONAL JUECES ELECCIONES 2020

Apellidos

AGUAYO AZPARREN
ALBERDI ARREITUNANDIA
ARANGUREN ZALDUA
ASTARLOZA COSTAS
CARRIET CARMONA
CONDE AZKUE

DE LARRETA-AZELAIN OLIVERAS
ELORZA ALVAREZ
EMPERADOR RUIZ
GALLEGO DE CORPA
GARCIA URIARTE
HOYOS GARCIA

ISASA ZUFIRIA
JUARISTI LARRANAGA
LARRANAGA UNANUE
MADINABEITIA GONI
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
MONDRAGON ALCELAY
MONTES ATONDO
MUNOZ PEREZ
MURILLO ROSALES
OLLERO BARROSO
OSA DE VICENTE

RIAL IRIONDO
RODRIGUEZ GRANADO
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ BERRIO
TORRADO MANEIRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ
VARAS RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ
VAZQUEZ PUERTO
ZABALA GARCIA

Nombre Sexo f.anc.

OHIANA M  23/08/1994
JON H 12/08/1999
MIKEL H 05/10/1979
ZUHAITZ H 01/09/1984
RAFAEL H 11/07/1964
ALVARO H 21/04/1998
JOAQUIN H 28/08/1954
MARKEL H 23/01/1996
FRANCISCO JAVIER H 24/05/1967
RAFAEL H 02/04/1968
PABLO H 16/01/1964
JOSE ANTONIO H 16/03/1967
ALAIN H 17/09/1992
RITA M  28/06/1956
ESTEBAN H 03/08/1961
AITOR H 02/12/1999
M2 PILAR M 17/02/1962
AITOR H 04/06/1981
IBON H 27/04/1988
LUIS H 12/02/1968
JUAN H 30/06/1958
AINHOA M 26/12/1999
GORKA H 16/07/1968
JOSE ANGEL H 23/04/1964
JAVIER H 08/08/1975
YON H 14/03/1986
PAULA M  23/06/1997
CARLOS H 27/02/1986
DAIRON H 30/09/1997
INAKI H 24/01/1968
IBAN H 22/10/1980
ODILO H 30/09/1963
ODEI H 24/10/1992
AITOR H 10/02/1997

n° lic

4617
8008
9713
9218
1296
6373
1316
11664
2498
394
207
3054
9296
474
1255
10928
9217
8628
1495
1158
477
9966
9293
402
11555
1164
5347
1161
6983
948
1130
1162
2870
4944



